
KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

10:03 AM

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/10/2025

Showbill: 200 Class: OTAB SMSW1 All Breed Western SMS All Ages/Types 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sally Jo Freund, Betsie Moore, Stephanie McConnell, Emily Spray

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Paige Horstman
Pt Angeles, WA2019

Wild Invites Only Paige Horstman89

2

S

Jennifer Warboys

2017

Bring My Best Jennifer Warboys265

3

S
Heidi A Ebner

2019

Hanging On The Details Heidi A Ebner11

4

S

Teri Blair

2013

Im A Lil Bit Fancy Teri Blair210

5

P
Tina Keogh
OLYMPIA, WA2009

Special Bodaciousdoll Cheri Swettenam276

6

N

Linda Smathers

2021

Ms Luna Seclusion Amanda Doidge293

7

S
Jenna Gronberg
Renton, WA2022

Makin Waves Jenna Gronberg292

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

89
265
11

276
210
293

89
265
210
11

276
293
292

3rd Judge: 

265
89
11

276
210
293
292

4th Judge: 

89
265
11

210
293
276
292

1
2
3
4
5
6

Sally Jo

Freund

Betsie

Moore

Stephanie

McConnell

Emily Spray



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

10:03 AM

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/10/2025

Showbill: 203 Class: PtHA 16000 AM Western Showmanship, Horse 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sally Jo Freund, Betsie Moore, Stephanie McConnell, Emily Spray

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Gracie Joy Schmidgall
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 84612

2003

Sonnys Gone Zippin

PtHA - 140198

Shiloh M Hardin

PtHA - 89456

283

1

F
Nancy Jo Johnson
Pt Orchard, WA
PtHA - 93170

2009

You C Me Lopin

PtHA - 144645

Suzanne S Wynn

PtHA - 0068405

545

3

S

Teri Blair

PtHA - 79821
2013

Im A Lil Bit Fancy

PtHA - 158787

Teri Blair

PtHA - 79821

210

4

S

Sarah E Irwin
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 84423

2015

Black Mountain Acapella

PtHA - 159651

Sarah E Irwin

PtHA - 84423

287

5

S
Heidi A Ebner

PtHA - 26299
2019

Hanging On The Details

PtHA - 159497

Heidi A Ebner

PtHA - 26299

11

6

S
Cassandra R Warner
Ravensdale, WA
PtHA - 24268

2019

Comferts Mo To Behold

PtHA - 161610

Cassandra R Warner

PtHA - 24268

125

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

545
283
287
210
11

125

283
545
210
287
11

125

3rd Judge: 

283
545
287
210
11

125

4th Judge: 

545
283
210
125
287
11

1
2
3
4
5
6

Sally Jo

Freund

Betsie

Moore

Stephanie

McConnell

Emily Spray



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2025 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

10:03 AM

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/10/2025

Showbill: 204 Class: PtHA 16016 AM Western Showmanship, Solid Horse 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sally Jo Freund, Betsie Moore, Stephanie McConnell, Emily Spray

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Bree Anna Cowdrey

PtHA - 88421
2019

Vital Signs Are Hot

PtHA - 163172

Bree Anna Cowdrey

PtHA - 88421

5

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

5 5

3rd Judge: 

5

4th Judge: 

51

Sally Jo

Freund

Betsie

Moore

Stephanie

McConnell

Emily Spray



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2025 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

10:03 AM

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/10/2025

Showbill: 205 Class: OTAB WTSM15 All Breed W/T Western SMS 15 & Ov 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sally Jo Freund, Betsie Moore, Stephanie McConnell, Emily Spray

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Jennifer Warboys

2017

Bring My Best Jennifer Warboys265

2

P

Tina Keogh
OLYMPIA, WA2009

Special Bodaciousdoll Cheri Swettenam276

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

265
276

265
276

3rd Judge: 

265
276

4th Judge: 

265
276

1
2

Sally Jo

Freund

Betsie

Moore

Stephanie

McConnell

Emily Spray



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2025 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

10:03 AM

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/10/2025

Showbill: 206 Class: OTAB WTSM14 All Breed W/T Western SMS 14 & Un 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sally Jo Freund, Betsie Moore, Stephanie McConnell, Emily Spray

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Emma I Peters
Sublimity, OR2019

One Roan Asset Emma I Peters272

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

272 272

3rd Judge: 

272

4th Judge: 

2721

Sally Jo

Freund

Betsie

Moore

Stephanie

McConnell

Emily Spray



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

10:03 AM

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/10/2025

Showbill: 207 Class: PtHA 16014 AM W/T Western Showmanship, Horse 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sally Jo Freund, Betsie Moore, Stephanie McConnell, Emily Spray

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Tracy Chonzena-Olney

PtHA - 28473
2017

Almost Dressed

PtHA - 154081

Tracy Chonzena-Olney

PtHA - 28473

282

2

S
Roxanne R Driver
Camas, WA
PtHA - 92228

2021

Zippos One Pine Asset

PtHA - 160951

Roxanne R Driver

PtHA - 92228

269

3

S

Karen Akers

PtHA - 54951
2017

Ms Goodwrench

PtHA - 162002

Karen Akers

PtHA - 54951

281

4

S

Tina Keogh
OLYMPIA, WA
PtHA - 92534

2012

Iron Giant

PtHA - 144594

Tina Keogh

PtHA - 92534

275

5

S
Wendy Ehr

PtHA - 80446
2016

Darlin Your Dirty

PtHA - 153325

Wendy Ehr

PtHA - 80446

264

5

P
Tina Keogh
OLYMPIA, WA
PtHA - 92534

2009

Special Bodaciousdoll

PtHA - 149814

Cheri Swettenam

PtHA - 92825

276

7

S

Marni Leonard

PtHA - 96891
2018

No Sheik Sherlock

PtHA - 155858

Marni Leonard

PtHA - 96891

279

8

S

Linda Smathers

PtHA - EW25
2021

Ms Luna Seclusion

PtHA - WDWA25-20

Linda Smathers

PtHA - EW25

293

9

S
Sondrea Garcia

PtHA - 27095
2021

O Whata Lazy Asset

PtHA - 159378

Sharon Hedlund

PtHA - 78862

65

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

282
281
264
276
269
275
279
65

293

269
282
275
281
279
276
264
293
65

3rd Judge: 

282
269
275
279
281
264
276
293
65

4th Judge: 

281
269
282
275
276
264
293
279
65

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Sally Jo

Freund

Betsie

Moore

Stephanie

McConnell

Emily Spray



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2025 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

10:03 AM

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/10/2025

Showbill: 208 Class: PtHA 16021 AM W/T Western Showmanship, Solid Horse 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sally Jo Freund, Betsie Moore, Stephanie McConnell, Emily Spray

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Jan I Whittlesey
Ravensdale, WA
PtHA - 34296

2006

Chasing Gold

PtHA - 160377

Jan I Whittlesey

PtHA - 34296

33

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

33 33

3rd Judge: 

33

4th Judge: 

331

Sally Jo

Freund

Betsie

Moore

Stephanie

McConnell

Emily Spray



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2025 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

10:03 AM

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/10/2025

Showbill: 209 Class: PtHA 16056 YA 10 & Un W/T Western SMS All Types 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sally Jo Freund, Betsie Moore, Stephanie McConnell, Emily Spray

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Andrea M Mason

PtHA - 88898

Maximum Asset

PtHA - 145305

Violet VanCleave

PtHA - 88897

280

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

280 280

3rd Judge: 

280

4th Judge: 

2801

Sally Jo

Freund

Betsie

Moore

Stephanie

McConnell

Emily Spray



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2025 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

10:03 AM

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/10/2025

Showbill: 210 Class: PtHA 16042 YA W/T, 10 & u Western SMS, Solid Horse/Pony 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sally Jo Freund, Betsie Moore, Stephanie McConnell, Emily Spray

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Wendy Peterson
Pt Angeles, WA
PtHA - 69433

2012

Watch For The Roses

PtHA - 156394

Grace Taylor

PtHA - 89086

323

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

323 323

3rd Judge: 

323

4th Judge: 

3231

Sally Jo

Freund

Betsie

Moore

Stephanie

McConnell

Emily Spray



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2025 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

10:03 AM

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/10/2025

Showbill: 211 Class: PtHA 16058 YA 11-18 W/T Western SMS All Types 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sally Jo Freund, Betsie Moore, Stephanie McConnell, Emily Spray

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Zachary J.D. Taylor

PtHA - 89084
2017

Invite After Dark

PtHA - 155217

Brooke Taylor

PtHA - 89085

32

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

32 32

3rd Judge: 

32

4th Judge: 

321

Sally Jo

Freund

Betsie

Moore

Stephanie

McConnell

Emily Spray


