Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/10/2025

Showbill: 200 Class: OTAB SMSW1 All Breed Western SMS All Ages/Types

Go: 1

7 shown 7 entered

oal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
		1301
	Paige Horstman	Paige Horstman
2019		S Pt Angeles, WA
	Jennifer Warboys	Jennifer Warboys
2017		S
	Heidi A Ebner	Heidi A Ebner
2019		S
	Teri Blair	Teri Blair
2013		S
	Cheri Swettenam	Tina Keogh
2009		P OLYMPIA, WA
	Amanda Doidge	Linda Smathers
2021		N
	Jenna Gronberg	Jenna Gronberg
2022	-	S Renton, WA
	2017 2019 2013 2009 2021	Jennifer Warboys 2017 Heidi A Ebner 2019 Teri Blair 2013 Cheri Swettenam 2009 Amanda Doidge 2021 Jenna Gronberg

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
	Sally Jo	Betsie	Stephanie	Emily Spray
Place	Freund	Moore	McConnell	
1	89	89	265	89
2	265	265	89	265
3	11	210	11	11
4	276	11	276	210
5	210	276	210	293
6	293	293	293	276
		292	292	292

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/10/2025

Showbill: 203 Class: PtHA 16000 AM Western Showmanship, Horse

Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

ack # Horse's Name	Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)	
Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
Sonnys Gone Zippin PtHA - 140198	2003	Shiloh M Hardin PtHA - 89456	Gracie Joy Schmidgall ∟ Silverton, OR PtHA - 84612	
You C Me Lopin PtHA - 144645	2009	Suzanne S Wynn PtHA - 0068405	Nancy Jo Johnson F Pt Orchard, WA PtHA - 93170	
Im A Lil Bit Fancy PtHA - 158787	2013	Teri Blair PtHA - 79821	Teri Blair S PtHA - 79821	
Black Mountain Acape PtHA - 159651	lla 2015	Sarah E Irwin PtHA - 84423	Sarah E Irwin S Silverton, OR PtHA - 84423	
Hanging On The Detai PtHA - 159497	ls 2019	Heidi A Ebner PtHA - 26299	Heidi A Ebner S PtHA - 26299	
Comferts Mo To Behol PtHA - 161610	d 2019	Cassandra R Warner PtHA - 24268	Cassandra R Warner S Ravensdale, WA PtHA - 24268	
3	Horse Reg # Sonnys Gone Zippin PtHA - 140198 You C Me Lopin PtHA - 144645 Im A Lil Bit Fancy PtHA - 158787 Black Mountain Acape PtHA - 159651 Hanging On The Detai PtHA - 159497 Comferts Mo To Behol	Horse Reg # Foal Year Sonnys Gone Zippin PtHA - 140198 2003 You C Me Lopin PtHA - 144645 2009 Im A Lil Bit Fancy PtHA - 158787 2013 Black Mountain Acapella PtHA - 159651 2015 Hanging On The Details PtHA - 159497 2019 Comferts Mo To Behold	Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn #	

	ist Juuge.	zna Jaaye.	Jiu Juuge.	4iii Juuge.
	Sally Jo	Betsie	Stephanie	Emily Spray
Place	Freund	Moore	McConnell	
1	545	283	283	545
2	283	545	545	283
3	287	210	287	210
4	210	287	210	125
5	11	11	11	287
6	125	125	125	11

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/10/2025

Showbill: 204 Class: PtHA 16016 AM Western Showmanship, Solid Horse

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Place	В	ack # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	5	Vital Signs Are Hot		Bree Anna Cowdrey	Bree Anna Cowdrey	
		PtHA - 163172	2019	PtHA - 88421	S PtHA - 88421	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Sally Jo Freund	Betsie Moore	Stephanie McConnell	Emily Spray
1	5	5	5	5

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/10/2025

Showbill: 205 Class: OTAB WTSM15 All Breed W/T Western SMS 15 & Ov

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Вас	k # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel	
1	265	Bring My Best		Jennifer Warboys	Jennifer Warboys	
			2017		S	
2	276	Special Bodaciousdoll		Cheri Swettenam	Tina Keogh	
			2009		P OLYMPIA, WA	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Sally Jo Freund	Betsie Moore	Stephanie McConnell	Emily Spray
1	265	265	265	265
2	276	276	276	276

1

KDL Equestrian Service Results by Class Report

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/10/2025

Showbill: 206 Class: OTAB WTSM14 All Breed W/T Western SMS 14 & Un

272

Go: 1

272

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Sally Jo Freund, Betsie Moore, Stephanie McConnell, Emily Spray

272

Place	Back # Horse's Name	e	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	272 One Roan Asset		Emma I Peters	Emma I Peters	
		2019		S Sublimity, OR	
	1st Judge: 2nd Judge	: 3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
	Sally Jo Betsie	Stephanie	Emily Spray		
Place	Freund Moore	McConnell			

272

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/10/2025

Showbill: 207 Class: PtHA 16014 AM W/T Western Showmanship, Horse

Go: 1

9 shown 9 entered

Place	Ва	ick# Hor	se's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Hor	rse Reg#	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	282	Almost I PtH	Dressed A - 154081	2017	Tracy Chonzena-Olney PtHA - 28473	Tracy Chonzena-Olney S PtHA - 28473
2	269		One Pine Ass A - 160951	et 2021	Roxanne R Driver PtHA - 92228	Roxanne R Driver S Camas, WA PtHA - 92228
3	281		dwrench A - 162002	2017	Karen Akers PtHA - 54951	Karen Akers S PtHA - 54951
4	275	Iron Gia PtH	nt A - 144594	2012	Tina Keogh PtHA - 92534	Tina Keogh S OLYMPIA, WA PtHA - 92534
5	264		our Dirty A - 153325	2016	Wendy Ehr PtHA - 80446	Wendy Ehr S PtHA - 80446
5	276	-	Bodaciousdo A - 149814	ll 2009	Cheri Swettenam PtHA - 92825	Tina Keogh P OLYMPIA, WA PtHA - 92534
7	279		ik Sherlock A - 155858	2018	Marni Leonard PtHA - 96891	Marni Leonard S PtHA - 96891
8	293		a Seclusion A - WDWA25	5-20 2021	Linda Smathers PtHA - EW25	Linda Smathers S PtHA - EW25
9	65		a Lazy Asset A - 159378	2021	Sharon Hedlund PtHA - 78862	Sondrea Garcia S PtHA - 27095
	1st	t Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
Place		Sally Jo Freund	Betsie Moore	Stephanie McConnell	Emily Spray	
1 2 3 4 5		282 281 264 276 269	269 282 275 281 279	282 269 275 279 281	281 269 282 275 276	
6 7 8 9		275 279 65 293	276 264 293 65	264 276 293 65	264 293 279 65	

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/10/2025

Showbill: 208 Class: PtHA 16021 AM W/T Western Showmanship, Solid Horse

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Place	Bac	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	33	Chasing Gold PtHA - 160377	2006	Jan I Whittlesey PtHA - 34296	Jan I Whittlesey S Ravensdale, WA PtHA - 34296

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Sally Jo Freund	Betsie Moore	Stephanie McConnell	Emily Spray
1	33	33	33	33

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/10/2025

Showbill: 209 Class: PtHA 16056 YA 10 & Un W/T Western SMS All Types

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year Exhib Assn #	Birthdate Rel
1	280 Maximum Asset	Violet VanCleave	Andrea M Mason
	PtHA - 145305	PtHA - 88897	C PtHA - 88898

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Sally Jo Freund	Betsie Moore	Stephanie McConnell	Emily Spray
1	280	280	280	280

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/10/2025

Showbill: 210 Class: PtHA 16042 YA W/T, 10 & u Western SMS, Solid Horse/Pony

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Rel
1	323 Watch For The Roses PtHA - 156394	2012	Grace Taylor PtHA - 89086		Wendy Peterson N Pt Angeles, WA PtHA - 69433

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Sally Jo Freund	Betsie Moore	Stephanie McConnell	Emily Spray
1	323	323	323	323

Show #1010 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/10/2025

Showbill: 211 Class: PtHA 16058 YA 11-18 W/T Western SMS All Types

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Birthdate	Rel
1	32 Invite After Dark		Brooke Taylor		Zachary J.D. Taylor
	PtHA - 155217	2017	PtHA - 89085		C PtHA - 89084

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Sally Jo Freund	Betsie Moore	Stephanie McConnell	Emily Spray
1	32	32	32	32